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—{& 55,478 55,478
1977 13,588 13,588 13,588 69,066
1978 17,302 17,302 17,302 86,368
1979 23,302 23,302 23,302 109,670
1980 20,452 20,452 20,452 130,122
1981 23,987 23,987 939 24,926 155,048
1982 25,977 3,833 29,810 8,395 38,205 193,253
1983 28,005 6,996 35,001 12,570 47,571 240,824
1984 30,309 7,562 37,871 21,508 59,379 300,203
1985 31,587 8,389 39,976 21,140 61,116 361,319
1986 32,334 7,161 39,495 26,587 66,082 427,401
1987 32,308 6,259 4,321 42,888 29,700 72,588 499,989
1988 34,564 6,467 12,297 53,328 15,020 68,348 568,337
1989 34,656 6,141 10,910 51,707 24,618 76,325 644,662
1990 36,133 6,187 10,966 53,286 24,507 77,793 722,455
1991 38,660 5,616 9,339 53,615 47,159 100,774 823,229
1992 39,894 6,755 8,979 55,628 51,050 106,678 929,907
1993 43,878 7,260 16,717 67,855 49,971 117,826 1,047,733
1994 48,448 8,854 16,794 74,096 71,487 145,583 1,193,316
1995 50,418 9,577 16,867 76,862 74,658 151,520 1,344,836
1996 51,663 10,320 17,889 79,872 37,394 117,266 1,462,102
1997 53,842 10,674 18,175 82,691 39,875 122,566 1,584,668
1998 54,625 10,724 18,427 83,776 34,222 117,998 1,702,666
1999 55,256 11,573 17,179 84,008 36,641 120,649 1,823,315
2000 57,935 12,276 19,561 89,772 36,703 126,475 1,949,790
2001 61,591 13,307 17,929 92,827 34,403 127,230 2,077,020
2002 63,291 13,708 14,503 91,502 50,995 142,497 2,219,517
2003 64,241 15,327 16,630 96,198 23,694 119,892 2,339,409
2004 66,298 15,656 14,618 96,572 10,300 106,872 2,446,281
2005 65,399 16,422 14,706 96,527 7,299 103,826 2,550,107
2006 65,108 15,777 14,380 95,265 5,681 100,946 2,651,053
2007 65,534 15,399 13,689 94,622 7,880 102,502 2,753,555
2008 66,112 14,897 14,314 95,323 5,763 101,086 2,854,641
2009 67,725 16,014 12,662 96,401 2,962 99,363 2,954,004
2010 68,186 17,737 13,184 99,107 4,561 103,668 3,057,672
2011 64,363 18,209 15,238 97,810 3,636 101,446 3,159,118
2012 67,023 19,904 13,585 100,512 2,575 103,087 3,262,205
2013 66,205 19,335 12,771 98,311 2,630 100,941 3,363,146
2014 65,448 18,734 11,997 96,179 2,029 98,208 3,461,354
2015 65,201 19,175 10,850 95,226 1,891 97,117 3,658,471
2016 63,707 19,576 11,238 94,521 2,421 96,942 3,655,413
2017 60,613 18,283 10,242 89,138 2,020 91,158 3,746,571
2018 59,281 17,492 9,805 86,578 1,369 87,947 3,834,518
2019 56,705 17,550 9,652 83,907 1,351 85,258 3,919,776
2020 53,362 17,506 10,162 81,030 1,296 82,326 4,002,102
2021 53,782 18,277 9,434 81,493 1,659 83,152 4,085,254
2022 51,220 18,284 8,400 77,904 1,750 79,654 4,164,908
2023 50,086 16,956 7,731 74,773 1,925 76,698 4,241,606
2024 48,707 17,019 11,027 76,753 1,646 78,399 4,320,005

N 2,358,311 563,168 497,168| 3,418,647 901,358 4,264,527 4,320,005
2025 16,490 5,534 2,361 24,385 616 25,001 4,345,006

2,374,801 568,702 499,529| 3,443,032 901,974
~ 2,943,503 499,529 901,974
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